Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

(196) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh E

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(579)
(645)
(657)
(632)
(677)
(642)
(639)
(652)
(583)

Meno

JANOK Tobias Gabriel
NEMEC Filip
SKOVIRHA Michal
DRAVECKY Lukas
KROMPASCIK Simon
MATUSKA Juraj
LISON Jakub
RUSNAK Rébert
KAPUSANSKY Ivan

KoSice 17.05.2018

Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 15:25

Nar.

2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008

Klub / Krajina

jednotlivci

AK Slovan Levoca
AK Slovan Levoca
AK Slovan Levoca
Sport Hrou Presov
AK Slovan Levoca
AK Slovan Levoca
AK Slovan Levoca
jednotlivci
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Vykon
52,98
53,96
55,79
57,77

1:01,55

1:02,94
DNS
DNS
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